/Church School 2024-2025

‘ingrid Ladendorf

‘Nursery (08 Lower Level}
{Caty MoCormack

‘Marcia Neverson

:Calita Liang

:Ingrid@nassauchurch.org

| goblinqueen86@gmait.com

‘Preschoolliindergarten (07 Lower Level)

:Sunny Ajami

:Cynthia Moorhead

: Gordon Thomas
-Elliot Freebourn-youth

;Firsthecond {05 Lower Level)

‘Mary Brown
:Agnes Olah

- Third/Fourth Grade (Room 302)

:Lynn Ann Cornell
‘Lynn Dippotd
‘Lynn Charles

‘Fifth Grade (Room 301)
‘Thomas Blocker

‘John Parker

{Janine Edwards

:Fiona Christano

“Tim Brown

‘Middie School (Room 303)
:Aaron Twitchell

iFelipe Paz

iSam Yang

‘High School (Room 304)
‘Mark Edwards

‘Analise Hume

‘Sydney Williams

EWorship Explorers {Room 302}

| Elizabeth Steel
;Colleen Santore
Kristina Hill
EKaren Barrows
éMelissa Davis
Kate Torrey

i

?Church School Shepherds
‘Karen Berliner

iJeanne Radimer

?Janet Roman

%Eva McKenna

éAnne Kuhn

9/3/2024

louisa.ajami

rail.com

CSMoorhead@yvahoo.com

‘thomasg0608&gmail.com

daisy_cbrien1@yahoo.com

marykbrown{@gmail,com

agnes . olahi@comeasi net

lynnann30@hotmail.com

tynn.dippold@msn.com,
lynnrcharles@gmail.com

thomas blocker@ptsem edu
ichnrparker5@gmail.com
nonsunblob@gimail.com
fionaic@dyahoc.com
tbrownarb@aol.com

atwitch@gmail.com
felipe.paz@ptsem.edu
samuelyang.1@gmail.com

mark@nassauchurch.org

“annalisehume@gmail.com

sydney.wiliams@ptsem.edu

elizabeth.steel@ptsem.edu

: colleensantoro@@gmai.com

kristina h.hi I@g'méi}.com

 kbarrows@aptonling.nel

'melissadavis0812@gmail.com

| kathrynmitorrey@gmail.com

‘karen_s_berliner@yahoo.com
‘jeanneradimer@gmail com

Janet@gmrinc.com
‘emck323@gmail.com

annemoffattkuhn@gmail.com

| 646-734-6643
| 609-651-5157
609-577-0942

| 917-216-0666

1908-963-8655
' 609-915-1831
| 609-924-2950
| 215-354-6470

| B09-937-7067
1 732-581-6929

:809-439-3966

-908-904-1850
609-731-9389

:562-366-6304

1609-851-2666
609-933-7499
609-933-9643

609-209-9264
£09-83-6418

6098-933-7599
:208-866-2156

| 703-609-7955
1732-259-5084
1703-201-2548
1609-213-2711
'678-358-7055

217-260-7486

917-969-8545
'600-462-7325
609-658-7563
. 609-468-2478
| B48-202-0526



